

Sr. No. 29

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CRM(M) No. 474/2024
Crlm No. 957/2024**

Akhter Abass and Ors

..... Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sayed Nadeem Hamdani

Vs

Zaitoon Begum

..... Respondent(s)

Through: .

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.06.2024

Adjourned at request of the learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on **01.07.2024**



(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge

Jammu
28.06.2024
Javid Iqbal